Accounts Payable
February 2023




CHECK REGISTER

Tyler County, TX By Fund
Payable Dates 2/1/2023 - 2/28/2023

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND

CYPHER COMPUTERS 147126 02/03/2023 INV#0002507/CO OFFICE 010-440-42353 02/03/2023 490.00
CNA SURETY 147125 02/03/2023 FY2023 010-401-42900 02/03/2023 126.00
DIRECTV 147129 02/03/2023 035535115/EOC & DPS 010-440-42350 02/03/2023 171.99
BENTON, SHANNON DALE 147122 02/03/2023 MILEAGE REIMB 010-439-42225 02/03/2023 331.43
NARVAEZ, PAMMY 147137 02/01/2023 MILEAGE/ TREASURER 010-423-42659 02/01/2023 45.07
SHIRLEY, J.P. 147140 02/03/2023 REPAIRS TO THE COURTHOU  010-442-42412 02/03/2023 668.70
DELL MARKETING L.P. 147128 02/03/2023 6789522/ NUTR CENTER 010-440-42101 02/03/2023 1,210.73
MIDWEST RADAR AND EQUIP 147135 02/03/2023 INV#173022/ TCSO 010-426-42182 02/03/2023 90.00
IWORQ 147133 02/03/2023 1822/ CO AUD 010-440-42600 02/03/2023 12,500.00
BLACKSHER, JOSEPH PRESTO 147123 02/03/2023 MILEAGE & PERDIEM / DET 010-401-42233 02/03/2023 322.26
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 147147 02/03/2023 COJUD & IP#3 010-413-42100 02/03/2023 37.00
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 147147 02/03/2023 COJUD & JP#3 010-421-42100 02/03/2023 37.00
MONEK, LEANN 147136 02/03/2023 MILEAGE& PER DIEM / TREA 010-423-42659 02/03/2023 201.17
WEATHERFORD, BRYAN/TYLE 147151 02/03/2023 PER DIEM / CAPITOLLEGISD 010-426-42659 02/03/2023 118.00
MONK, LEANN 147136 02/03/2023 MILEAGE & PER DIEM/ TREA 010-423-42659 02/03/2023 526.85
STRINGER & GRIFFIN FUNER 147142 02/03/2023 FILE # 2023-011WPU2/JP1 010-401-42643 02/03/2023 400.00
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS, 147131 02/03/2023 INV#21295/ JP 4 010-401-42643 02/03/2023 2,250.00
MATT'S AUTOMOTIVE 147134 02/03/2023 REPAIR TO PATROL UNIT 010-426-42413 02/03/2023 572.34
OMMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX 147138 12/30/2022 3RDQTR/JP1 010-440-42600 12/30/2022 84.00
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX 147138 12/30/2022 3RDQTR/JP3 010-440-42600 12/30/2022 6.00
TCH FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC 147144 02/03/2023 INV#5020/ EMP PHY 010-401-48000 02/03/2023 83.00
TCH FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC 147144 02/03/2023 INV#5020/ EMP PHY 010-426-42640 02/03/2023 83.00
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 147148 02/03/2023 628218/COAUD 010-421-42100 02/03/2023 22.76
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 147150 02/03/2023 642845/ TCSO 010-426-42100 02/03/2023 201.48
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 147150 02/03/2023 642845/ TCSO 010-427-42108 02/03/2023 151.46
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 147143 02/03/2023 819218/TCSO 010-427-42157 02/03/2023 527.36
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 147130 02/03/2023 35144/COCLK 010-401-42158 02/03/2023 124.96
DEBTBOOK 147127 02/03/2023 INV#DB2000594 010-440-42350 02/03/2023 10,775.00
SO-LOW PLUMBING & SEPTI 147141 02/03/2023 REMOVAL & INSTALL ADAPT 010-401-42178 02/03/2023 80.00
TDCA/TEXAS DISTRICT COUR 147145 02/03/2023 MEMB DUES 2023/ DSCLK 010-407-42650 02/03/2023 50.00
WILSON INSURANCE AGENC 147152 02/03/2023 NOTARY BOND STAMP/ TS & 010-411-42900 02/03/2023 142.00
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 147146 02/03/2023 LK1670/12424-01 010-440-42350 02/03/2023 347.45
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 147149 02/03/2023 617033/1P 1 010-411-42100 02/03/2023 54.06
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 147153 02/06/2023 0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD 010-426-42398 02/06/2023 -127.69
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 147153 02/06/2023 0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD 010-426-42398 02/06/2023 -139.79
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 147153 02/06/2023 0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD 010-401-42111 02/06/2023 17.45
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 147153 02/06/2023 0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD 010-401-42111 02/06/2023 28.05
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CCTHITA TRIBAL CHILD SUPP
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL

Payment Number

147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147153
147157
147161
147162
147159
147159
147159
147158

Post Date

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/08/2023

Description (Item)

0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
0321/ COUNTY CREDIT CARD
CS - Benson Cogbill TCSU Cas
Deferred Comp

Tyler County Property Tax
FICA

Federal Withholding
Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER

Account Number

010-401-42111
010-401-42111
010-401-42178
010-407-42150
010-408-42685
010-408-42685
010-419-42100
010-421-42189
010-421-42189
010-423-42100
010-423-42659
010-423-42659
010-423-42659
010-426-42217
010-426-42217
010-426-42398
010-426-42398
010-426-42400
010-426-42413
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-29999

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 2/1/2023 - 2/28/2023

Post Date

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/08/2023

Amount

9.89
9.89
5,111.91
69.99
34.15
34.44
12.79
40.20
296.40
92.42
184.00
430.00
174.00
116.68
27.06
279.58
17.94
4171
172.99
55.00
795,00
532
304.99
211.99
9.99
26.50
18.34
18.11
17.99
294.99
196.00
78.98
47.12
51.75
59.99
6.68
149.90
327.16
187.50
100.00
16,862.66
9,236.92
3,943.70
103,531.94
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

CYPHER COMPUTERS
SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC.
CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE
SPARKLIGHT

SPARKLIGHT

JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK
VOTACALL, INC.
SPARKLIGHT

SPARKLIGHT

POWERS, MILTON

IGLESIAS LAW FIRM, PLLC
TEXAS CUSTOM CATERING
INDOFF QFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANS UNION RISK AND ALT
VERIZON WIRELESS
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE
SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY
OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY
PILGRIM INSURANCE
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD §
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
AFLAC INSURANCE

AFLAC INSURANCE

TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
CYPHER COMPUTERS

RIVER CITY SUPPLY, LLC
CARRUTH, MICHAEL ROSSI
STEPHENS, AMANDA
SYNOVIA SOLUTIONS LLC
SYNOVIA SOLUTIONS LLC
JASPER COUNTY

RHOLES, JULIE MS,RD,LD
CANDY CLEANERS

Payment Number

147168
147179
147167
147167
147167
147167
147167
147167
147185
147183
147175
147194
147182
147184
147178
147173
147187
147174
147174
147190
147192
147181
147186
147186
147176
147176
147177
DFTO002683
147181
147197
147198
147198
147206
147206
147206
147235
147278
147312
147313
147285
147285
147252
147277
147226

Post Date

02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
12/30/2022
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/09/2023
02/10/2023
02/17/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/15/2023
02/15/2023
02/15/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/16/2023
02/16/2023
02/17/2023
02/10/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023

Description (Item)

INV#0002511/ CO OFFICES
INV#071057/ CO AUD
00001903/ COCLK
00002592/ ANNEX 2
00002804/ ANNEX 2
01024002/TAX

05115001/ TCSO
07152002/ COURTHOUSE &
130335060/ EOC
127500668/ TEAX

CAUSE NO 128851
11000951/C0O AUD
126541762/ CO AUD
127316123/TCSO
MILEAGE & PER DIEM / COJU
INV#3080/PCT 1
INV#3121722/COAUD
183748/COJUD
187474/DSCLK

3859110/ TCSO
1963-00001/ CO JET PAKS
TYL-7353/TCSO
INVH#COM214/ PCT 2
INV#COM215/ PCT2
410283/COCLK
410283/COURTHOUSE
NOTARY BOND/ HADNOT, TA
cs

INV#MISC8740

PURCHASE OF TRAILER & PR
ADJUSTMENT/FEB 2023
ADJUSTMENT/STEPHENS, A
LIFE INSURANCE FEBRUARY
RETIREE/LEJUNE, DANA
ADJUSTMENT/FEB 2023
INV#0002514/ CO OFFICES
INV#011323-B/ TCSO
REFUND NEW YORK LIFE DED
REFUND FROM AFLAC DEDU
INV#054964/TCSO
INV#055305/TCSO

JAN 2022/ TCSO

ANNUAL DIETICIAN REVIEW
JAN 2023/TCSO

Account Number

010-440-42353
010-440-42101
010-442-42516
010-442-42518
010-442-42518
010-442-42517
010-442-42511
010-442-42515
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-415-42623
010-440-42677
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-421-42190
010-401-42628
010-401-42178
010-421-42100
010-407-42100
010-440-42350
010-440-42677
010-401-42231
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-442-42418
010-442-42412
010-401-42900
010-21300

010-401-42231
010-442-43200
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-440-42353
010-426-42182
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-426-42500
010-426-42500
010-401-42231
010-427-42157
010-426-42150

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 2/1/2023 - 2/28/2023

Post Date

02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
12/30/2022
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/09/2023
02/10/2023
02/17/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/15/2023
02/15/2023
02/15/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/16/2023
02/16/2023
02/17/2023
02/10/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023

Amount

280.00
838.00
166.33
183.71
77.36
172.72
2,177.92
273.65
148.98
243.93
360.00
1,625.10
800.00
278.79
478.30
4,095.15
2,465.00
129.99
68.10
106.60
615.96
7,349.46
140.00
140.00
125.00
125.00
71.00
292.27
2,130.47
10,000.00
-0.01
22231
2,424.06
821.18
3,261.96
280.00
1,747.64
75.03
66.93
320.00
150.00
2,642.89
75.00
70.87
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CHECK REGISTER

Payable Dates: 2/1/2023 - 2/28/2023

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA 147260 02/17/2023 1063/TCSO 010-426-42400 02/17/2023 106.92
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA 147260 02/17/2023 1063/TCSO 010-426-42401 02/17/2023 782.80
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA 147260 02/17/2023 1063/TCSO 010-426-42413 02/17/2023 44,00
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 147266 02/17/2023 596507/TCSO 010-426-42413 02/17/2023 339.87
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL 147295 02/17/2023 1910/MAINT 010-442-42400 02/17/2023 243.55
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL 147295 02/17/2023 1920/PCT 2 010-426-42400 02/17/2023 5,750.02
ENTERGY 147212 02/15/2023 133941435/COCLK 010-442-42516 02/15/2023 29.49
ENTERGY 147212 02/15/2023 133941435/COCLK 010-442-42516 02/15/2023 843.83
ENTERGY 147212 02/15/2023 133941435/VENDORS 010-442-42515 02/15/2023 14.19
ENTERGY 147212 02/15/2023 133941435/TCSO 010-442-42511 02/15/2023 74.01
ENTERGY 147212 02/15/2023 133941435/COURTHQOUSE 010-442-42515 02/15/2023 1,943,05
ENTERGY 147212 02/15/2023 133941435/TCSO 010-442-42511 02/15/2023 14,19
ENTERGY 147212 02/15/2023 133941435/TCSO 010-442-42511 02/15/2023 2,773.11
ENTERGY 147212 02/15/2023 133941435/TAX OFFICE 010-442-42517 02/15/2023 731.34
DELL MARKETING L.P. 147236 02/17/2023 6789522/E0C 010-440-42101 02/17/2023 1,038.97
EASON SERVICE CENTER 147238 02/17/2023 INV#1284/TCSO 010-426-42401 02/17/2023 20.00
JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK 147253 02/17/2023 CAUSE NO 128965 010-415-42623 02/17/2023 360.00
EASON SERVICE CENTER 147238 02/17/2023 INV#1317/TCSO 010-426-42400 02/17/2023 70.52
EASON SERVICE CENTER 147238 02/17/2023 INV#1317/TCSO 010-426-42401 02/17/2023 15.00
EASON SERVICE CENTER 147238 02/17/2023 INV#1330/TCSO 010-426-42401 02/17/2023 29.69
ENTERGY 147241 02/17/2023 140145467/ TC COMPLEX 010-442-42511 02/17/2023 1,185.34
EASON SERVICE CENTER 147238 02/17/2023 INV#1356/TCSO 010-426-42400 02/17/2023 120.92
PHILLIPS, BOBBY L. 147269 02/17/2023 CAUSE NO 13681,13679,136 010-408-42634 02/17/2023 900.00
KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY. 147259 02/17/2023 CAUSE NO 13711/13712 010-408-42634 02/17/2023 675.00
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J. 147309 02/17/2023 13975,13981,14052,13993-1 010-408-42634 02/17/2023 2,475.00
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J. 147309 12/30/2022 CAUSE NO 14,033 010-408-42634 12/30/2022 450.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 147246 02/17/2023 CAUSE NO 14,091 010-408-42634 02/17/2023 450.00
MY FLEET CENTER 147265 02/17/2023 FSA-140187 010-426-42400 02/17/2023 186.70
ULINE 147256 02/17/2023 1390064/SENIOR PROGRAM  010-401-42178 02/17/2023 118.82
ULINE 147296 02/17/2023 13790064/MAINT 010-442-42106 02/17/2023 346.24
ALLAN SHIVERS LIBRARY AN 147219 02/17/2023 1ST QTR/ FY2023 010-401-42649 02/17/2023 31,925.00
PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY - 147267 02/17/2023 PKD22725/MAINT 010-442-42106 02/17/2023 535.62
PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY - 147267 02/17/2023 PKD22760/TCSO 010-427-42108 02/17/2023 743.64
WEATHERFORD, BRYAN/TYLE 147307 02/17/2023 PER DIEM / SHERIFF DAY @ 1 010-426-42659 02/17/2023 177.00
BLACKSHER, JOSEPH PRESTO 147223 02/17/2023 DETCOG 010-401-42233 02/17/2023 98.25
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT 147290 02/17/2023 17460025764003/COCLK 010-402-42500 02/17/2023 164.70
APPRISS, INC. 147220 02/17/2023 INV#20542386158/ COAUD  010-401-48000 02/17/2023 1,645.28
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 147297 02/17/2023 INV#23-0203/CPS 010-408-42638 02/17/2023 290.00
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN 147256 12/30/2022 CAUSE NO 24272 010-408-42637 12/30/2022 457.50
HOLLIER, BONNIE 147245 12/30/2022 CAUSE NO 24698 010-408-42637 12/30/2022 431.25
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN 147256 02/17/2023 CAUSE NO 24698 010-408-42637 02/17/2023 90.00
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 147225 02/17/2023 CAUSE NO 24772 010-408-42678 02/17/2023 337.50
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 147225 02/17/2023 CAUSE NO 25685 010-408-42637 02/17/2023 112.50
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 147225 02/17/2023 CAUSE NO 25695 010-408-42637 02/17/2023 337.50
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

HOLLIER, BONNIE

KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
HOLLIER, BONNIE
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
LEAL-HUDSON , RACHEL ATTY
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
RATCLIFF, MICHAELS., ATTY
RATCLIFF, MICHAELS., ATTY
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
TRACY, EDWARD J. JR.
LEAL-HUDSON , RACHEL ATTY
BYTHEWOOQOD LEGAL SERVICE
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
HOLLIER, BONNIE

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION
PATINO-MARTINEZ, JOSE M.
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TEXAS ASSOCIATION CF COU
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
AUTOMASTERS COLLISION C
A-1 WRECKER SERVICE - REB
AT &T PHONES - CAROL STR
AT&T PHONES - CAROL STR
ABLES-LAND, INC.

SYSTEM ACCESS

SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY
DIRECT SOLUTIONS

DIRECT SOLUTIONS

DIRECT SOLUTIONS

DIRECT SOLUTIONS

SYSCO FOOD SERVICES
CLINICAL SOLUTIONS
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL

Payment Number

147245
147256
147245
147225
147261
147256
147276
147276
147225
147225
147256
147293
147261
147225
147256
147256
147225
147245
147275
147272
147273
147274
147268
147247
147288
147289
147249
147249
147249
147249
147222
147217
147216
147215
147218
147287
147284
147237
147237
147237
147237
147286
147228
147248

Post Date

12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
02/17/2023
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
02/17/2023
12/30/2022
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
02/17/2023
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
02/17/2023
12/30/2022
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023

Description (item)

CAUSE NO 25695
CAUSE NO 25695
CAUSE NO 25695
CAUSE NO 25800
CAUSE NO 25803
CAUSE NO 25804
CAUSE NO 25869
CAUSE NO 25869
CAUSE NO 25927
CAUSE NO 25937
CAUSE NO 25937
CAUSE NO 26006
CAUSE NO 26006
CAUSE NO 26034
CAUSE NO 26034
CAUSE NO 26080
CAUSE NO 26090
CAUSE NO 26148
6076298/TAX
6076298/TAX
6076298/TAX
5421407/DPS
REIMB FOR INMATE TRANSP
75979SD/TCSO
MEMB ID 242184
MEMB ID 102525
183747/ MAINT
183747/ MAINT
183747/MAINT
183748/COJUD
INV#3749/TCSO
INV#38606/TCSO
4542/C0O PHONES
4545- DPS / VET
INV#464479-0/ TCSO
INV#538/TCSO
448784/COCLK
INV#65422/65521
INV#65422/65521
INV#65529/TCSO
INV#65592/65608/65671-N
819219/TCSO
INV#73255/ TCSO
INV#75267/COAUD

Account Number

010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-420-42100
010-420-42100
010-420-42100
010-430-42100
010-426-42217
010-427-42108
010-402-42659
010-402-42659
010-442-42106
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-421-42100
010-426-42413
010-426-42217
010-401-42500
010-440-42353
010-426-42182
010-440-42353
010-442-42418
010-401-42178
010-442-42106
010-427-42108
010-401-42178
010-427-42157
010-401-42231
010-440-42353

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 2/1/2023 - 2/28/2023

Post Date

12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
02/17/2023
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
02/17/2023
12/30/2022
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
02/17/2023
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
02/17/2023
12/30/2022
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023

Amount

112.50
405.00
131.25

75.00
135.00

37.50
225.00
487.50
262.50
187.50

45.00
150.00
202.50
112.50

82.50
277.50
187.50
506.25

33.24

29.04

30.55
148.89

56.64
219.78